

Marcho lth Sahasra Panchept me Chainber
PMGSY Susha Pul ke Dakchin Nav Serjit Priemey
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
School Note Type Fudan Singh ke ghar tak.

MPH N 17R

PMGSY

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

528

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
NA 3 hume. pipe — do — vide				67-7269899.00
Qty MB-551 of P/No (13) 2.0 qty				
22.5 rate @ 4356.418/mtr. = 98021.00				
Item No. 682 Laying 3rd class bedding				
as well compacted — do — vide				
Qty MB-551 of P/No (13) 2.0 qty				
19.20 m ³ @ 391.791/m ³ = 7444.00				
Item No. 692 Filling in found ^m trenches				
do — vide Qty MB-551 of P/No (14)				
2.0 Qty - 16.97 m ³ @ 391.791/m ³ = 6648.00				
Item No. 532 Plastering with Cement				
mortar — do — Qty vide MB-551				
of P/No (15) 2.0 Qty - 47.04 m ² @				
180.600/m ² = 8495.00				
Item No.				
previous bill Amount - 4949369.00				
				2441138.00
Less 10% below rate of estimate - 244113.80				
Net Amount = 2197024.00				
				(Rupees twenty
				one lakhs ninety
				seven thousand twenty
				four only)
				0210610000
				J.E
Work has been completed as per				
technical specifications				
Continuation				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. (58) Laying (first class) bedding					
as well compacted — do — Qty vide					
MB-SS1 of P No (13) 2 nd City — 19.83 m ³					
@ 391.791 / m ³					= 7444.50/-
Item No. (69) Filling in found ⁿ trenches					
as per technical — do — Qty					
Vide MB-SS1 of P No (14) 2 nd City					
— 16.97 m ³ @ 391.791 / m ³					= 6648.00/-
Item No. (55) plastering with cement					
mortar — do — Qty vide MB-					
— 551 of P No (15) 2 nd City — 42.04 m ³					
@ 180.600 / m ³					= 8495.00/-
Item No. (17) Const. of PCC M30					

Cycle Concrete — do — Qty					
Vide MB-SS1 of P No (15) 2 nd City					
— 328.68 m ³ @ 6892.360 / m ³					= 2265380.00/-
Item No. (33) Providing and laying					
of reinforced Cement Concrete					
Turn pile (3 is round) — do —					
Qty vide MB-SS1 of P No (15) 2 nd City					
Qty — 37.50 m ³ @ 1432.87 / m ³					= 53732.40

		4949369.00
Less 10% Belpo:		
previous bill amount	(-)	2488071.00
		494932.00
Less 10% Belpo:		
10% less before Rate	(-)	2461290.00
		2232390.00
Net Amount		2215161.00/-
		22170.00/-

Continuation

K.O.
ct P 30/9/19

28/09/2019
J.E

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Material Statement</u>				
48200 =	Stone chips				216.0 m ³
14400 =	Coarse Sand				144 m ³
57600 =	Cement				3240 bags

18/09/19
J.E

Memo of Payment

Total - 4454432 =

Less pre bill - 2237390 =

Rest bill - 2217042 =

S.D 8% - 177363 =

D.T 1% - 22170 =

C. com 1% - 22170 =

G.S.T 2% - 44342 =

Royalty - 43200 =

S. fee - 14400 =

by C.F.M.S. - 1893397 =

paid for Rs 2217042 =

(Twenty two Lakh seventeen thousand

four hundred only)

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work

Mahar

16/5/20